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197706150000
01590

06/15/1977
09:13:00

DIAL FINANCE
COMPANY OF
BIRMINGHAM

Grantor RELEASES WALLACE
THOMAS W

20 482 Bk Type:MORT
Bk:304 Pg:736

Other:SEE
INST

197706150000
59420

06/15/1977
12:00:00

FED LAND
BANK NEW
ORLEANS

Grantor PARTIAL
RELEASE

TALTON,
ALFRED E.

20 493 Bk Type:MORT
Bk:348 Pg:215
Instr
#:19750825000
045760

Sec:32
Twn:21S
Rng:1E
Other:SEE
INST

197706160000
59990

06/16/1977
12:00:00

ENGEL
MORTGAGE
CO INC

Grantor PARTIAL
RELEASE

DEE HOMES
INC

20 507 6 109 Bk Type:MORT
Bk:358 Pg:668
Instr
#:19761014000
098140

Lot#:5 Blk:2
Book:6 Pg:109
Sub:MEADOW
VIEW FIRST
SECTOR

197706160000
60270

06/16/1977
12:00:00

HARRIS
LARRY W. &
NANCY

Grantor AFFIDAVITS NATIONWIDE
FINANCIAL
CORP

20 511 5 76 Bk Type:MORT
Bk:366 Pg:217
Instr
#:19770616000
059910

Lot#:17 Blk:3
Book:5 Pg:76
Sub:OAK
MOUNTAIN
ESTATES 2ND
SECTOR


